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TC BW im VIR Hettenleidelheim (21720)
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Anlage
Gaswerkstr., 67310 Hettenleidelheim

Sportwart/in
Clever, Lars
T 01724836611 lars-clever@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
vorubergehend nicht besetzt

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Luck, Siegfried
T 017635138784 siegfriedlueck@posteo.de
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Herren 40 1

MF: Jorg Scheufling; T 0635145890

m 01733426052; joerg.scheufling@gmx.de
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Clever, Lars

Graf, Philipp
Frenz, Volker
Scheufling, Jorg
Zeicu, Tiberiu
Mahnke, Wolfgang
Schroder, Martin
Herbst, Reinhard Ernesto
Seel, Andreas
Brabender, Ulf
Puhl, Markus
Merz, Matthias
Hierold, Boris
Schmidt, Roman
Ebersoldt, Martin
Sunke, Matthias
Schumacher, Timo
Frey, Stefan
Feldmann, Oliver

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17452119
18403829
16651771
16705298
18064720
17159770
16904791
16851230
17163893
18003864
16205356
18455359
17280769
17853868
15804853
17752905
16650425
16705154
16995365

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,6
LK14,3
LK16,1
LK16,8
LK17,3
LK19,4
LK20,2
LK21,6
LK22,3
LK22,5
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK21,5
LK23,6
LK24,0
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